
Contact us for more information on the HYFAB MUA.                  888.902.8324     hyfabco.com

HYFAB Makeup Assemblies (MUA’s)
The design and installation of water make-up is critical to a 
closed-loop hydronic heating or cooling system. Incorrect 
pressurization may result in unwanted air which not only 
decreases comfort and efficiency but can also shorten the 
life of your system.
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HYFAB Makeup Assemblies (MUA’s)

HYFAB Make-up Assemblies are pre-engineered and factory built to ensure the makeup components are correctly assembled. These 
assemblies save time and money by reducing field labor costs.

• Reduces field labor cost by eliminating fabrication time
• Pre-engineered for proper operation
• Single source purchasing for all components 
• In stock for quick shipment
• Compact design
• PT port for checking incoming pressure
• Valve placement allows for PRV adjustment when 
    filling system
• Dielectric nipple to prevent galvanic corrosion

Item Number

Advantages
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Make-up
Assembly Size

(Inch)

Relief Valve Size
(Inch)

Relief Valve 
Setting
(PSI)

PRV
Pressure 
Range (PSI)

Backflow 
Preventer

075 – 3/4"

100 – 1"

075 – 3/4"

100 – 1"

L - 10 to 25
H - 25 to 60

N - 15 – 75

N - None
R - RPZ with Air Gap
D - Double Check

*Add MI to end of model for ball valves made in Italy. Only available with 3/4" size.

030
036
045
050
075
100
125

Order the below for field installed incoming pressure gauge:
(1) 5083 AB Ball Valve
(1) PLF2598L-08 Gauge, 0-300 PSI (other ranges available)
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