HYFAB MAKEUP ASSEMBLIES HYFAB Makeup Assemblies (MUA's)

The design and installation of water make-up is critical to a closed-loop hydronic heating or cooling system. Incorrect pressurization may result in unwanted air which not only decreases comfort and efficiency but can also shorten the life of your system.



HYFAB Makeup Assemblies (MUA's)

HYFAB Make-up Assemblies are pre-engineered and factory built to ensure the makeup components are correctly assembled. These assemblies save time and money by reducing field labor costs.

Advantages

- Reduces field labor cost by eliminating fabrication time
- Pre-engineered for proper operation
- Single source purchasing for all components
- In stock for quick shipment
- Compact design
- PT port for checking incoming pressure
- Valve placement allows for PRV adjustment when filling system
- Dielectric nipple to prevent galvanic corrosion



Item Number

MU	AXXX-	X –	XXX-	XXX-	X *
	Make-up Assembly Size (Inch)	PRV Pressure Range (PSI)	Relief Valve Size (Inch)	Relief Valve Setting (PSI)	Backflow Preventer
	075 – 3/4"	L - 10 to 25 H - 25 to 60	075 – 3/4"	030 N - None 036 R - RPZ with Air Gap 045 D - Double Check 050 075 100 125	R - RPZ with Air Gap
	100 – 1"	N - 15 – 75	100 – 1"		D - Double Check
*Add MI to end of model for ball valves made in Italy. Only available with 3/4" size.					

Order the below for field installed incoming pressure gauge:

- (1) 5083 AB Ball Valve
- (1) PLF2598L-08 Gauge, 0-300 PSI (other ranges available)



Contact us for information on how to save money with prefab MUA's.

888.902.8324 hyfabco.com